
SCAGLIONI DI PESO 

RACCOMANDATA

RACCOMANDATA 

RETAIL

SCAGLIONI DI PESO 

RACCOMANDATA 1

RACCOMANDATA 1 

BUSINESS*
differenza tariffa

N. pezzi al 

mese

Risparmio Costo 

complessivo

0-20 5,00 0-20 3,90 1,10 0,00

21-50 6,45 5,20 1,25 0,00

51-100 6,90 5,20 1,70 0,00

101-250 7,45 6,60 0,85 0,00

251-350 8,35 6,60 1,75 0,00

351-1000 10,25 7,90 2,35 0,00

1001-2000 13,70 7,90 5,80 0,00

SCAGLIONI DI PESO 

RACCOMANDATA

RACCOMANDATA 

RETAIL

SCAGLIONI DI PESO 

RACCOMANDATA 1

RACCOMANDATA 1 

BUSINESS 

OFFERTA 

COMPLETA*

differenza tariffa

N. pezzi al 

mese Risparmio Costo 

complessivo

0-20 5,00 0-20 4,20 0,80 0,00

21-50 6,45 5,50 0,95 0,00

51-100 6,90 5,50 1,40 0,00

101-250 7,45 6,90 0,55 0,00

251-350 8,35 6,90 1,45 0,00

351-1000 10,25 8,20 2,05 0,00

1001-2000 13,70 8,20 5,50 0,00

* Listino base

21-100

101-350

351-2000

21-100

101-350

351-2000


